
June 14th and 15th

2013 Professional Trainer's Horse Show

RiderHorseBackPlac

2      Country Pleasure Gentlemen

Total Entries: 4

Owner

Friday, June 14, 2013

Trainer

881 GIRLS RULE LEWIS FRED MCROY, JR1 LEWIS FRED MCROY, JR DANIEL CULLERS

955 SPLASH OF SILVER DON HANCOCK2 DON HANCOCK DON HANCOCK

652 MAJORS CLASSY LEAGUE JUSTIN STANFORD3 JUSTIN STANFORD JUSTIN STANFORD

963 ANGEL FROM ABOVE GARY WAYNE SMITH555 ANNA FRANK MASON GARY WAYNE SMITH

RiderHorseBackPlac

3      3 Year Old, Open

Total Entries: 3

Owner

Friday, June 14, 2013

Trainer

171 PIMPIN AIN'T EASY JAMIE B. LAWRENCE1 CAROL R. MISSILDINE JAMIE B. LAWRENCE

977 MASTER SWITCH DAVID LATHAM2 ROY WESTER DAVID LATHAM

347 WAR GAMES BENJIE WAGONER3 NANCY D. BROOKS BENJIE WAGONER

RiderHorseBackPlac

4      Specialty Action Gentlemen

Total Entries: 8

Owner

Friday, June 14, 2013

Trainer

323 I'M BELLAGIO RAY SOLLEY1 RAY SOLLEY MENNO YODER

881 SCRATCH PLAYER LEWIS FRED MCROY, JR2 LEWIS FRED MCROY, JR DANIEL CULLERS

971 SKY MASTER BOBBY C. SIMMONS3 ORLANDO & GLORIA GRE CHAD E. SIMMONS

952 REBA 2 STEPHEN GATES4 STEPHEN GATES MATT BLACKMON

547 JOSE' ULTRA ACTION TYSON STOWERS5 TYSON STOWERS KEITH AILSHIE

970 GRAY LINE EXPRESS ANDY LARRIMORE ANDY LARRIMORE RICHARD WILLIAMS

208 THE SILVER PRIDE DALE ANDERSON BOB COLE & TAMMY EDDIE BARROW

954 QUEEN OF THE NIGHT RAYMOND R. RILES RAYMOND R. RILES RICHARD WILLIAMS

RiderHorseBackPlac

5      17 & Under Youth

Total Entries: 4

Owner

Friday, June 14, 2013

Trainer

171 A TOUCH OF CAMELOT MACKENZIE LAWRENCE1 MACKENZIE LAWRENCE MENNO YODER

647 A MAJOR PAROLE BRANDON AILSHIE2 PAMELA KAZEE BENJIE WAGONER

604 MR MAGICAL BROOKE ALEXIS FERGUS3 PHIL FERGUSON, JR. EDDIE BARROW

958 PLAY TO WIN EMILY KISER - JACKSON555 SHERRY KISER RICHARD WILLIAMS

Racking Horse Breeders' Association of America 6/16/2013 @ 8:46:14 AM



June 14th and 15th

2013 Professional Trainer's Horse Show

RiderHorseBackPlac

6      Specialty Action 4 Year Old Open

Total Entries: 3

Owner

Friday, June 14, 2013

Trainer

941 INTERNATIONAL PLAYBOY BOBBIE LYNN BLANKENS1 KATHY ROBINETTE RICHARD WILLIAMS

984 PISTOL POPPIN ANNIE BARBARA AGNICH2 LARRY JOE APPLETON JR BARBARA AGNICH

977 HILLBILLY JOSE DAVID LATHAM3 KENNETH D. HARRIS DAVID LATHAM

RiderHorseBackPlac

8      SA Amateur Owned & Trained

Total Entries: 4

Owner

Friday, June 14, 2013

Trainer

950 HE'S INTOXICATING AMBER BASKETT1 AMBER BASKETT AMBER BASKETT

969 WHAT ABOUT ME RYNE PARKER2 RYNE PARKER RYNE PARKER

940 THE MESSENGER JIMMY SONNY LAWSON3 JIMMY SONNY LAWSON JIMMY SONNY LAWSON

980 TOP DOLLAR MAID BOBBIE LYNN BLANKENS4 BOBBIE LYNN BLANKENS BOBBIE LYNN BLANKENS

RiderHorseBackPlac

9      Trail Pleasure Ladies

Total Entries: 9

Owner

Friday, June 14, 2013

Trainer

988 GEN'S AMERICAN IDOL TRACEY ANDREWS-ASKE1 DON HANCOCK DON HANCOCK

788 A STREAK OF HEAVEN BECKY J. SINIARD2 DIANNE HASTY CRAIG LATHAM

992 THE BOOGIEMAN JAMI L. GULLIC3 JIM & JASON MORRIS JIM MORRIS

111 EBONY'S TOP GUN DARLENE S HARRIS4 DARLENE S HARRIS DARLENE S HARRIS

748 MY STORMY LADY MICHELLE LEE JARRED5 RODNEY M. THOMSEN MICHELLE LEE JARRED

953 STRAIT GOLD EMBLEM LESLIE PROPST LORI PROPST MENNO YODER

1000 MOHEGAN SUN CASEY MCADAMS CASEY MCADAMS CASEY MCADAMS

981 A WHISKEY RIVER ANGIE BELL PRESTON (HOUSTON) KE ANGIE BELL

116 SANTANA'S ANGEL SUSAN HANKINS SUSAN HANKINS DANIEL CULLERS

RiderHorseBackPlac

10      SA 2 Year Old Open

Total Entries: 5

Owner

Friday, June 14, 2013

Trainer

959 H D DANNY BURKS1 DANNY BURKS DANNY BURKS

171 JOSE'S ALL BUTTONED UP JAMIE B. LAWRENCE2 NAN BARNES JAMIE B. LAWRENCE

983 ALL KNOTTED UP CURTIS THOMPSON3 CURTIS THOMPSON CURTIS THOMPSON

177 OBAMA'S FATAL BLOW KODA DOWNS4 SHERMAN L. & LINDA SHE CHAD E. SIMMONS

350 WATCH OUT NOW GREG JOHNSTON555 J. FRED JOHNSTON GREG JOHNSTON

Racking Horse Breeders' Association of America 6/16/2013 @ 8:46:14 AM



June 14th and 15th

2013 Professional Trainer's Horse Show

RiderHorseBackPlac

11      4 Year Old Amateur

Total Entries: 2

Owner

Friday, June 14, 2013

Trainer

247 BIG BLUE NATION JASON CREECH1 JASON CREECH KEITH AILSHIE

949 SHE'S AN AMERICAN BELLE JERRY THACKER2 JASON CREECH GERALD E. CAMPBELL

RiderHorseBackPlac

12      SA Park Performance Open

Total Entries: 4

Owner

Friday, June 14, 2013

Trainer

950 I'M A COWBOY CASANOVA AMBER BASKETT1 MIKE BASKETT RICHARD WILLIAMS

977 I'M DIAMOND RIO DAVID LATHAM2 MAMIE LAWRENCE DAVID LATHAM

350 STRUCK BY LIGHTING GREG JOHNSTON3 GREG JOHNSTON GREG JOHNSTON

171 THEFT BY DECEPTION JAMIE B. LAWRENCE4 MICHELLE DAVIS JAMIE B. LAWRENCE

RiderHorseBackPlac

13      Amateur Owned & Trained

Total Entries: 4

Owner

Friday, June 14, 2013

Trainer

344 THE ROYAL FLASH JASON TODD1 JASON TODD JASON TODD

333 WAITING FOR SPLASH JASON MORRIS2 JIM & JASON MORRIS JIM MORRIS

14 FREE AND EASY PEGGY CHAMPION3 PEGGY CHAMPION PEGGY CHAMPION

788 PECOS BILL BECKY J. SINIARD4 BECKY J. & RANDY SINIAR BECKY J. SINIARD

RiderHorseBackPlac

14      Trail Pleasure Gentlemen

Total Entries: 6

Owner

Friday, June 14, 2013

Trainer

955 TOOTSIE PIE DON HANCOCK1 DON HANCOCK DON HANCOCK

222 MY DIXIE CHICK JIM MORRIS2 JIM & JASON MORRIS JIM MORRIS

997 A STREAK OF HEAVEN DWIGHT DAVID HASTY3 DIANNE HASTY CRAIG LATHAM

962 MAY'S LUCKY LOVE TOMMY RIDLEY THOMPS4 TOMMY RIDLEY & BETSY TOMMY RIDLEY THOMPS

945 SAINT'S DESIRING LADY BLAKE BEAM5 MORGAN STILL GERALD E. CAMPBELL

858 SANTANA'S ANGEL BUDDY HANKINS BUDDY HANKINS DANIEL CULLERS

Racking Horse Breeders' Association of America 6/16/2013 @ 8:46:14 AM



June 14th and 15th

2013 Professional Trainer's Horse Show

RiderHorseBackPlac

15      Show Pleasure Youth

Total Entries: 3

Owner

Friday, June 14, 2013

Trainer

88 MAGIC CARPET RIDE BY JOSE' MAKAYLA LATHAM1 BECKY J. & RANDY SINIAR BECKY J. SINIARD

996 EVIL INTENTIONS COURTNEY COLLINS2 JIM & JASON MORRIS JIM MORRIS

604 IM DANGEROUS BROOKE ALEXIS FERGUS3 PHIL FERGUSON, JR. EDDIE BARROW

RiderHorseBackPlac

16      SA 3 Year Old Amateur

Total Entries: 5

Owner

Friday, June 14, 2013

Trainer

314 CATCH ME IF YOU CAN KATHY DENT1 MIKAYLA B DENT RICHARD WILLIAMS

557 SKY'S THE LIMIT C CINDY WATSON2 CINDY WATSON DANIEL CULLERS

971 FIRESTONE'S RECALL BOBBY C. SIMMONS3 BOBBY C. & SHERRY SIMM CHAD E. SIMMONS

970 TITLEIST'S DARK KNIGHT ANDY LARRIMORE4 ANDY LARRIMORE RICHARD WILLIAMS

121 DELIGHTFUL WILD THING LOMAX MARTIN5 LOMAX MARTIN LOMAX MARTIN

RiderHorseBackPlac

17      Ladies Amateur

Total Entries: 2

Owner

Friday, June 14, 2013

Trainer

314 MAJOR CASH PRINCESS KATHY DENT1 MIKAYLA B DENT RICHARD WILLIAMS

226 WOLLER"N" DOLLARS TAMMY COLE2 TAMMY & BOB COLE EDDIE BARROW

RiderHorseBackPlac

18      Specialty Action Youth

Total Entries: 5

Owner

Friday, June 14, 2013

Trainer

108 JOSE SOLITAIR MIKAYLA B DENT1 MIKAYLA B DENT RICHARD WILLIAMS

958 JOSE'S ALMIGHTY RITZ EMILY KISER - JACKSON2 GARY M. KISER RICHARD WILLIAMS

989 PROVOCATIVE WOMAN CHANDLER ARMSTRONG3 BRUCE A. DEMPSEY MATT BLACKMON

604 ART & SOUL BROOKE ALEXIS FERGUS4 PHIL FERGUSON, JR. EDDIE BARROW

34 HEY HEY BABY COURTNEY COLLINS5 COURTNEY COLLINS DANIEL CULLERS

Racking Horse Breeders' Association of America 6/16/2013 @ 8:46:14 AM



June 14th and 15th

2013 Professional Trainer's Horse Show

RiderHorseBackPlac

19      Specialty Action Ladie Amateur

Total Entries: 7

Owner

Friday, June 14, 2013

Trainer

966 HIGHWAY ALERT AVA ODUM1 AVA ODUM DANIEL CULLERS

968 THE SUNDAY TICKET MICHELLE LEE JARRED2 MICHELLE LEE JARRED DANIEL CULLERS

950 SANTANA'S SUNDANCE AMBER BASKETT3 AMBER BASKETT RICHARD WILLIAMS

986 JOSES TEQUILA SHOOTER CONNIE MCADAMS4 CHRISTOPHER KELLY CONNIE MCADAMS

8 4TH OF JULY NAN BARNES5 NAN BARNES MATT BLACKMON

944 ENTOURAGE CHERYL MCCRORY ED BROWN TYLER PARISH

982 THE PREACHERMAN LANETTE TOLER LANETTE TOLER TYLER PARISH

RiderHorseBackPlac

20      Western Trail Pleasure

Total Entries: 13

Owner

Friday, June 14, 2013

Trainer

988 GEN'S AMERICAN IDOL TRACEY ANDREWS-ASKE1 DON HANCOCK DON HANCOCK

985 MAY'S LUCKY LOVE BETSY ELLIOTT THOMPS2 TOMMY RIDLEY & BETSY TOMMY RIDLEY THOMPS

222 MY DIXIE CHICK JIM MORRIS3 JIM & JASON MORRIS JIM MORRIS

955 TOOTSI POP DON HANCOCK4 DON HANCOCK DON HANCOCK

88 CHESTER MAKAYLA LATHAM5 MAKAYLA LATHAM CRAIG LATHAM

987 A STREAK OF HEAVEN ASHLEY FAITH LATHAM DIANNE HASTY CRAIG LATHAM

993 A WHISKEY RIVER FRANKIE MASON PRESTON (HOUSTON) KE ANGIE BELL

111 EBONY'S TOP GUN DARLENE S HARRIS DARLENE S HARRIS DARLENE S HARRIS

858 SANTANA'S ANGEL BUDDY HANKINS BUDDY HANKINS DANIEL CULLERS

953 STRAIT GOLD EMBLEM LESLIE PROPST LESLIE PROPST MENNO YODER

992 THE BOOGIEMAN JAMI L. GULLIC JIM & JASON MORRIS JIM MORRIS

1000 MOHEGAN SUN CASEY MCADAMS CASEY MCADAMS CASEY MCADAMS

979 SAINT'S DESIRING LADY MORGAN STILL MORGAN STILL GERALD E. CAMPBELL

Racking Horse Breeders' Association of America 6/16/2013 @ 8:46:14 AM



June 14th and 15th

2013 Professional Trainer's Horse Show

RiderHorseBackPlac

21      Specialty Action Amateur Style

Total Entries: 7

Owner

Friday, June 14, 2013

Trainer

941 SKYLINER BOBBIE LYNN BLANKENS1 KATHY ROBINETTE RICHARD WILLIAMS

547 MIDNIGHTS TRIPLE THREAT TRAVIS WADE2 TRAVIS WADE BENJIE WAGONER

971 I'M LETHAL TOO BOBBY C. SIMMONS3 BOBBY C. & LINDA SIMMO CHAD E. SIMMONS

900 STURGIS LIZ NUNNELLEY4 LIZ NUNNELLEY TYLER PARISH

865 SO REAL JERRY D. WATSON5 JERRY D. WATSON DANIEL CULLERS

969 RITZ N CREAM RYNE PARKER RYNE PARKER RYNE PARKER

101 HOORAY JOSE' ED BROWN ED BROWN MATT BLACKMON

RiderHorseBackPlac

22      Coutry Pleasure Ladies

Total Entries: 4

Owner

Friday, June 14, 2013

Trainer

942 MOTORBOATIN CAROL R. MISSILDINE1 CAROL R. MISSILDINE CAROL R. MISSILDINE

998 ALIVE'S FINAL FOX LAURIE E. HUDSPETH2 LAURIE E. HUDSPETH LAURIE E. HUDSPETH

41 CHAMPAGNE'S POWER GLIDE DEE HUCKEBA3 ROY CAMPBELL DEE HUCKEBA

784 JOSE'S 38 SPECIAL BRITTNEY BASTIN4 SANDRA COLLINS DANIEL CULLERS

RiderHorseBackPlac

24      Style Pleasure Youth

Total Entries: 1

Owner

Friday, June 14, 2013

Trainer

987 LITTLE BIG TOWN ASHLEY FAITH LATHAM1 J. KENT LAWRENCE CRAIG LATHAM

RiderHorseBackPlac

25      Specialty Action Open

Total Entries: 3

Owner

Friday, June 14, 2013

Trainer

177 SKYWATCHER KODA DOWNS1 ORLANDO & GLORIA GRE CHAD E. SIMMONS

171 LADY MOTOWN JAMIE B. LAWRENCE2 MICHELLE DAVIS JAMIE B. LAWRENCE

350 SHINE ON SILVER GREG JOHNSTON3 J. FRED JOHNSTON GREG JOHNSTON

Racking Horse Breeders' Association of America 6/16/2013 @ 8:46:14 AM



June 14th and 15th

2013 Professional Trainer's Horse Show

RiderHorseBackPlac

26      Amateur Style

Total Entries: 5

Owner

Friday, June 14, 2013

Trainer

941 UP JUMPS THE DEVIL BOBBIE LYNN BLANKENS1 KATHY ROBINETTE RICHARD WILLIAMS

881 TURTLE MAN ON PAROLE LEWIS FRED MCROY, JR2 LEWIS FRED MCROY, JR DANIEL CULLERS

101 TEARS ED BROWN3 ED BROWN MENNO YODER

730 HE'S TOPNOTCH MORGAN ENGLAND4 WADE ENGLAND EDDIE BARROW

33 SILVER DOLLAR RITZ KATELYN PARISH5 KATELYN PARISH TYLER PARISH

RiderHorseBackPlac

27      Speed Racking

Total Entries: 1

Owner

Friday, June 14, 2013

Trainer

150 DRAGON FIRE MISTY SHOUSE1 MISTY SHOUSE MISTY SHOUSE

RiderHorseBackPlac

28      Open Racking

Total Entries: 1

Owner

Friday, June 14, 2013

Trainer

977 HOOTIE DAVID LATHAM1 ALLISON WITT DAVID LATHAM

RiderHorseBackPlac

29      Lead Line (Not Judged)

Total Entries: 1

Owner

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Trainer

33 CHAMPION JENNA JOHNSTON JENNA JOHNSTON JENNA JOHNSTON

RiderHorseBackPlac

30      Trail Pleasure Youth

Total Entries: 6

Owner

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Trainer

990 MY DIXIE CHICK NICHOLAS ELLIS1 JIM MORRIS JIM MORRIS

988 GEN'S AMERICAN IDOL MATTHEW ROGERS2 DON HANCOCK DON HANCOCK

987 CHESTER MAKAYLA LATHAM3 MAKAYLA LATHAM CRAIG LATHAM

965 MARK'S LAST DOLLAR ANNA BIGHAM4 GINA BUNKER GINA BUNKER

1000 MOHEGAN SUN CASEY MCADAMS5 CASEY MCADAMS CASEY MCADAMS

171 A WHISKEY RIVER MACKENZIE LAWRENCE PRESTON (HOUSTON) KE ANGIE BELL

Racking Horse Breeders' Association of America 6/16/2013 @ 8:46:14 AM



June 14th and 15th

2013 Professional Trainer's Horse Show

RiderHorseBackPlac

31      4 Year Old Open

Total Entries: 3

Owner

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Trainer

947 MAYPINE'S IMAGINE MARK TAYLOR1 ROBERT C WATKINS, JR MARK TAYLOR

977 HOOTIE DAVID LATHAM2 DAVID LATHAM KENNETH D. HARRIS

447 TED'S HOLY COW KEITH AILSHIE3 ROB ELKINS KEITH AILSHIE

RiderHorseBackPlac

32      Country Pleasure Youth

Total Entries: 2

Owner

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Trainer

34 HEY HEY BABY COURTNEY COLLINS SANDRA COLLINS DANNY D. ODUM

647 THAT'S JUST MY GAME BRANDON AILSHIE PAMELA KAZEE BENJIE WAGONER

RiderHorseBackPlac

33      Specialty Action 3 Year Old Open

Total Entries: 3

Owner

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Trainer

177 RAVE AT SUNRISE KODA DOWNS1 DOUGLAS ESTES CHAD E. SIMMONS

943 TITLEIST'S DARK KNIGHT ANDY LARRIMORE2 ANDY LARRIMORE RICHARD WILLIAMS

557 SKY'S THE LIMIT C CINDY WATSON3 JERRY D. WATSON DANNY D. ODUM

RiderHorseBackPlac

34      Style Pleasure Amateur

Total Entries: 4

Owner

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Trainer

951 HIGH CALIBER ARMED BOBBY L. MURPHREE1 JOHN L. DENNY BOBBY L. MURPHREE

940 SEVE 3 UNDER PAR JIMMY SONNY LAWSON2 JIMMY SONNY LAWSON JIMMY SONNY LAWSON

963 LITTLE BIG TOWN J. KENT LAWRENCE3 J. KENT LAWRENCE CRAIG LATHAM

166 JOSE'S FIRST CHOICE SUSAN HANKINS4 BUDDY HANKINS DANNY D. ODUM

RiderHorseBackPlac

35      Specialty Action 2 Year Old Amateur

Total Entries: 2

Owner

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Trainer

957 ALL KNOTTED UP CURTIS THOMPSON1 CURTIS THOMPSON CURTIS THOMPSON

333 MY WAY OR THE HIGHWAY JASON MORRIS2 JIM MORRIS JIM MORRIS

Racking Horse Breeders' Association of America 6/16/2013 @ 8:46:14 AM



June 14th and 15th

2013 Professional Trainer's Horse Show

RiderHorseBackPlac

36      SA Ponies 60" & Under Amateur & Youth

Total Entries: 4

Owner

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Trainer

968 SETTIN ON READY MICHELLE LEE JARRED1 RODNEY M. THOMSEN DANNY D. ODUM

940 THE MESSENGER JIMMY SONNY LAWSON2 JIMMY SONNY LAWSON JIMMY SONNY LAWSON

547 JOSE' ULTRA ACTION TYSON STOWERS3 TYSON STOWERS KEITH AILSHIE

969 SILVER DOLLARS SHADOW RYNE PARKER4 ERIC LOPP HORALD GROSS

RiderHorseBackPlac

37      Mare & Gelding Open

Total Entries: 2

Owner

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Trainer

977 TED'S RITZ-E GIRL DAVID LATHAM1 DAVID LATHAM KENNETH D. HARRIS

314 MAJOR CASH PRINCESS KATHY DENT2 MIKAYLA B DENT RICHARD WILLIAMS

RiderHorseBackPlac

38      Specialty Action Open Amateur

Total Entries: 7

Owner

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Trainer

971 I'M LETHAL TOO BOBBY C. SIMMONS1 BOBBY C. SIMMONS CHAD E. SIMMONS

991 JOSES TEQUILA SHOOTER CONNIE MCADAMS2 CHRISTOPHER KELLY CONNIE MCADAMS

944 ENTOURAGE CHERYL MCCRORY3 NELL R. BROWN TYLER PARISH

960 JOSE ROCKS ASHLEY IRBY4 RILEY FENN LARRIS MISSILDINE

547 MIDNIGHTS TRIPLE THREAT TRAVIS WADE5 TRAVIS WADE BENJIE WAGONER

943 HARD COPY ANDY LARRIMORE ANDY LARRIMORE RICHARD WILLIAMS

865 SO REAL JERRY D. WATSON JERRY D. WATSON DANNY D. ODUM

RiderHorseBackPlac

39      Show Pleasure Amateur

Total Entries: 2

Owner

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Trainer

333 EVIL INTENTIONS JASON MORRIS1 JIM MORRIS JIM MORRIS

788 MAGIC CARPET RIDE BY JOSE' BECKY J. SINIARD2 BECKY J. SINIARD BECKY J. SINIARD

RiderHorseBackPlac

40      Specialty Action 4 Year Old Amateur

Total Entries: 3

Owner

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Trainer

948 INTERNATIONAL PLAYBOY BOBBIE LYNN BLANKENS1 KATHY ROBINETTE RICHARD WILLIAMS

881 MY KID ROCK LEWIS FRED MCROY, JR2 LEWIS FRED MCROY, JR DANNY D. ODUM

33 TENNESSEE TED KATELYN PARISH3 TYLER PARISH TYLER PARISH

Racking Horse Breeders' Association of America 6/16/2013 @ 8:46:14 AM



June 14th and 15th

2013 Professional Trainer's Horse Show

RiderHorseBackPlac

41      Pleasure Racking

Total Entries: 3

Owner

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Trainer

992 SOLID JAZZ JAMI L. GULLIC1 JIM MORRIS JIM MORRIS

951 STEEL THE MOMENT BOBBY L. MURPHREE2 BOBBY L. MURPHREE BOBBY L. MURPHREE

966 A CHANGE FOR A DOLLAR AVA ODUM3 AVA ODUM DANNY D. ODUM

RiderHorseBackPlac

42      3 Year Old Amateur

Total Entries: 1

Owner

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Trainer

876 WAR GAMES TERRY STONE1 NANCY D. BROOKS BENJIE WAGONER

RiderHorseBackPlac

44      2 Year Old Amateur

Total Entries: 1

Owner

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Trainer

950 WIRED TO SHINE AMBER BASKETT1 RAYMOND R. RILES RICHARD WILLIAMS

RiderHorseBackPlac

45      SA Park Performance Amateur

Total Entries: 3

Owner

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Trainer

950 I'M A COWBOY CASANOVA AMBER BASKETT1 MIKE BASKETT RICHARD WILLIAMS

981 FLASH ME ANGIE BELL2 PRESTON (HOUSTON) KE ANGIE BELL

963 I'M DIAMOND RIO J. KENT LAWRENCE3 J. KENT LAWRENCE CRAIG LATHAM

RiderHorseBackPlac

46      Flatshod

Total Entries: 3

Owner

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Trainer

333 POKER FACE JASON MORRIS1 JIM MORRIS JIM MORRIS

961 PUSHER ALL PRO BRENT CARTER555 BRENT CARTER BRENT CARTER

31 SILVIO JANNA CHAMPION555 RAIFORD CHAMPION PEGGY CHAMPION

Racking Horse Breeders' Association of America 6/16/2013 @ 8:46:14 AM



June 14th and 15th

2013 Professional Trainer's Horse Show

RiderHorseBackPlac

47      Specialty Action Youth STAKE

Total Entries: 5

Owner

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Trainer

108 JOSE SOLITAIR MIKAYLA B DENT1 MIKAYLA B DENT RICHARD WILLIAMS

970 BEAMS ON PAROLE EMILY KISER - JACKSON2 GARY M. KISER RICHARD WILLIAMS

989 PROVOCATIVE WOMAN CHANDLER ARMSTRONG3 BRUCE A. DEMPSEY JAMIE B. LAWRENCE

604 ART & SOUL BROOKE ALEXIS FERGUS4 PHIL FERGUSON, JR. EDDIE BARROW

34 HEY HEY BABY COURTNEY COLLINS5 SANDRA COLLINS DANNY D. ODUM

RiderHorseBackPlac

48      Amateur STAKE

Total Entries: 5

Owner

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Trainer

247 BIG BLUE NATION JASON CREECH1 JASON CREECH KEITH AILSHIE

101 SAINT'S CENTERFOLD ED BROWN2 ED BROWN JAMIE B. LAWRENCE

33 SILVER DOLLAR RITZ KATELYN PARISH3 KATELYN PARISH TYLER PARISH

730 HE'S TOPNOTCH MORGAN ENGLAND4 WADE ENGLAND EDDIE BARROW

948 UP JUMPS THE DEVIL BOBBIE LYNN BLANKENS555 KATHY ROBINETTE CHARLES TINDELL

RiderHorseBackPlac

49      Trail Pleasure STAKE

Total Entries: 8

Owner

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Trainer

988 GEN'S AMERICAN IDOL TRACEY ANDREWS-ASKE1 DON HANCOCK DON HANCOCK

29 MARK'S LAST DOLLAR GINA BUNKER2 GINA BUNKER GINA BUNKER

222 MY DIXIE CHICK JIM MORRIS3 JIM MORRIS JIM MORRIS

955 TOOTSIE PIE DON HANCOCK4 DON HANCOCK DON HANCOCK

987 CHESTER MAKAYLA LATHAM5 MAKAYLA LATHAM CRAIG LATHAM

992 THE BOOGIEMAN JAMI L. GULLIC JIM MORRIS JIM MORRIS

937 STRAIT GOLD EMBLEM LESLIE PROPST LESLIE PROPST JAMIE B. LAWRENCE

111 EBONY'S TOP GUN DARLENE S HARRIS DARLENE S HARRIS DARLENE S HARRIS

Racking Horse Breeders' Association of America 6/16/2013 @ 8:46:14 AM



June 14th and 15th

2013 Professional Trainer's Horse Show

RiderHorseBackPlac

50      Specialty Action Amateur STAKE

Total Entries: 5

Owner

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Trainer

950 SANTANA'S SUNDANCE AMBER BASKETT1 AMBER BASKETT RICHARD WILLIAMS

968 THE SUNDAY TICKET MICHELLE LEE JARRED2 RODNEY M. THOMSEN DANNY D. ODUM

982 THE PREACHERMAN LANETTE TOLER3 LANETTE TOLER TYLER PARISH

881 SCRATCH PLAYER LEWIS FRED MCROY, JR555 LEWIS FRED MCROY, JR DANNY D. ODUM

900 STURGIS LIZ NUNNELLEY999 LIZ NUNNELLEY TYLER PARISH

RiderHorseBackPlac

51      Speed STAKE

Total Entries: 1

Owner

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Trainer

150 DRAGON FIRE MISTY SHOUSE1 MISTY SHOUSE MISTY SHOUSE

RiderHorseBackPlac

52      Youth STAKE

Total Entries: 3

Owner

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Trainer

171 A TOUCH OF CAMELOT JAMIE B. LAWRENCE1 MACKENZIE LAWRENCE JAMIE B. LAWRENCE

647 A MAJOR PAROLE BRANDON AILSHIE2 PAMELA KAZEE KEITH AILSHIE

604 MR MAGICAL BROOKE ALEXIS FERGUS3 PHIL FERGUSON, JR. EDDIE BARROW

RiderHorseBackPlac

53      Specialty Action STAKE

Total Entries: 6

Owner

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Trainer

983 SKYLINER CURTIS THOMPSON1 KATHY ROBINETTE RICHARD WILLIAMS

171 I'M BELLAGIO JAMIE B. LAWRENCE2 RAY SOLLEY JAMIE B. LAWRENCE

977 HILLBILLY JOSE DAVID LATHAM3 DAVID LATHAM KENNETH D. HARRIS

577 THE ULTRA JOSE DANNY D. ODUM4 LEWIS FRED MCROY, JR DANNY D. ODUM

347 DESIGNED BY A SPECIALIST BENJIE WAGONER5 JORDAN FOX BENJIE WAGONER

177 ANOTHER LINE KODA DOWNS RANDY DOWNS CHAD E. SIMMONS
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June 14th and 15th

2013 Professional Trainer's Horse Show

RiderHorseBackPlac

54      County Pleasure STAKE

Total Entries: 5

Owner

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Trainer

942 MOTORBOATIN CAROL R. MISSILDINE1 CAROL R. MISSILDINE CAROL R. MISSILDINE

954 SPLASH OF SILVER DON HANCOCK2 DON HANCOCK DON HANCOCK

998 ALIVE'S FINAL FOX LAURIE E. HUDSPETH3 LAURIE E. HUDSPETH LAURIE E. HUDSPETH

881 GIRLS RULE LEWIS FRED MCROY, JR4 LEWIS FRED MCROY, JR DANNY D. ODUM

34 JOSE'S 38 SPECIAL COURTNEY COLLINS5 KEVIN SCOTT COLLINS DANNY D. ODUM

RiderHorseBackPlac

55      RACKING HORSE STAKE

Total Entries: 5

Owner

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Trainer

171 JOSE'S PUSHOVER JAMIE B. LAWRENCE1 CAROL R. MISSILDINE JAMIE B. LAWRENCE

942 BATMAN LARRIS MISSILDINE2 CAROL R. MISSILDINE CAROL R. MISSILDINE

64 GIMME SOMETHING TYLER PARISH3 RICK PARISH TYLER PARISH

447 LEGRANDE KEITH AILSHIE4 NANCY D. BROOKS KEITH AILSHIE

577 MAXIMUS STRUTSALOT DANNY D. ODUM5 LEWIS FRED MCROY, JR DANNY D. ODUM

RiderHorseBackPlac

43       Specialty Action 15.2 & Under

Total Entries: 4

Owner

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Trainer

984 PISTOL POPPIN ANNIE BARBARA AGNICH1 LARRY JOE APPLETON JR BARBARA AGNICH

177 KROME DOLLAR BS KODA DOWNS2 JAN PORTER CHAD E. SIMMONS

969 WHAT ABOUT ME RYNE PARKER3 RYNE PARKER RYNE PARKER

950 HE'S INTOXICATING AMBER BASKETT4 AMBER BASKETT AMBER BASKETT

RiderHorseBackPlac

43A      Western Pleasure

Total Entries: 5

Owner

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Trainer

222 MY DIXIE CHICK JIM MORRIS1 JIM MORRIS JIM MORRIS

111 EBONY'S TOP GUN DARLENE S HARRIS2 DARLENE S HARRIS DARLENE S HARRIS

858 SANTANA'S ANGEL BUDDY HANKINS3 BUDDY HANKINS DANNY D. ODUM

1000 MOHEGAN SUN CASEY MCADAMS4 CASEY MCADAMS CASEY MCADAMS

937 STRAIT GOLD EMBLEM LESLIE PROPST5 LESLIE PROPST JAMIE B. LAWRENCE
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